w.ecourtsindia.com

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SH. ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE

Civil Appeal No(s). 4000/2019

SAMRUDDHI CO OPERATIVE HOUSING SOCIETY LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MUMBAI MAHALAXMI CONSTRUCTION PVT. LTD.

Respondent(s)

(IA No.53658/2019-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT

IA No. 53658/2019 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

Date: 18-10-2019 These matters were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Zeeshan Diwan, Adv. Mr. Sunil Fernandes, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Atul Babasaheb Dakh, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Sole respondent is duly represented.

Parties may file statement of case within the stipulated period.

Registry to process the matter for listing before the Hon'ble Court, as per rules.

ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE Registrar